ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS IT CONTEST 2018

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION CODE: 4148
INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY: GILGIT
ROLL NO STUDENT NAME

4148-I1T-8-3637
4148-1T-8-3638
4148-1T-8-3639
4148-1T-8-3640
4148-1T-8-3641
4148-1T-8-3642
4148-1T-9-3643

TANZEL ALI KHAN
ABDUL BARI
AHSAN NADIR
FARHAN ALI

ALI AMAN
NOUMAN KARIM
YASIR KARIM

AGA KHAN HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL

FATHER NAME
ZARB ALI KHAN
ZAFAR IQBAL
NADIR HUSSAIN
SHAH REHMAT
ANWAR ALl KHAN
ASHRAF BAIG
QURBAN ALI

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE

8

8
8
8
8
8
9

90
90
90
90
90
90
90

50
66
54
42
50
54
50

TOTAL

55.56%
73.33%
60.00%
46.67%
55.56%
60.00%
55.56%
7
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