ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

CONTEST NAME: ICATS IT CONTEST 2018

INSTITUTION CODE: 4148

INSTITUTION NAME: AGA KHAN HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL

CITY:

ROLL NO	STUDENT NAME	FATHER NAME	GRADE	T. MARKS	OBT. MARKS	%AGE
4148-IT-8-3637	TANZEL ALI KHAN	ZARB ALI KHAN	8	90	50	55.56%
4148-IT-8-3638	ABDUL BARI	ZAFAR IQBAL	8	90	66	73.33%
4148-IT-8-3639	AHSAN NADIR	NADIR HUSSAIN	8	90	54	60.00%
4148-IT-8-3640	FARHAN ALI	SHAH REHMAT	8	90	42	46.67%
4148-IT-8-3641	ALI AMAN	ANWAR ALI KHAN	8	90	50	55.56%
4148-IT-8-3642	NOUMAN KARIM	ASHRAF BAIG	8	90	54	60.00%
4148-IT-9-3643	YASIR KARIM	QURBAN ALI	9	90	50	55.56%

^{*} A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.

TOTAL

7